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COURT LIAISON 
Points of Contact, 2023-2024 

 
 

LEA POINT OF CONTACT TITLE CELL PHONE 
NUMBER EMAIL 

Allegany Gene Pustolski Lead Pupil Personnel Worker 301-471-2332 gene.pustolski@acpsmd.org 
Anne Arundel Stephanie Jones Pupil Personnel Worker 410-897-2484 sdjones@aacps.org 
Baltimore City Sherry West-Barber Staff Specialist-Attendance 443-642-4326 Swest-barbere@bcps.k12.md.us 
Baltimore County Tamesha Peterson Pupil Personnel Worker 443-809-6886 Tpeterson3@bcps.org 
Calvert Cecelia Lewis Director of Student Services 240-277-8070 lewiscl@calvertnet.k12.md.us 
Caroline Nichole Fisher Supervisor of Student Svs 410-714-2477 Fisher.nicole@ccpsstaff.org 
Carroll Kathi Green Supervisor of Student Services 443-487-7600 kathigreen@carrollk12.org 
Cecil Kyle Longeway Coordinator of Student Services 410-996-5490 klongeway@ccps.org 
Charles Charmaine Young Waddy Student Conduct Officer 804-246-9010 cyoung@ccboe.com 
Dorchester Regenna Jalon Supervisor of Student Services 443-477-0131 jalonr@dcpsmd.org 
Frederick Danny Renn Pupil Personnel Worker 301-644-5220 Brian.Renn@fcps.org 
Garrett Lindsey Strubin Pupil Personnel Worker 301-616-8368 Lindsay.strubin@garrettcountyschools.org 
Harford Johanna DeLuigi Pupil Personnel Worker 667-201-8347 Johanna.deluigi@hcps.org 
Howard Christina Krabitz Pupil Personnel Worker 410-292-9400 Christina_Krabitz@hcpss.org 
Kent Mary Jones Pupil Personnel Worker 410-779-0786 mjones@kent.k12.md.us 
Montgomery Tia Scott Court Liaison Specialist 240-780-8933 Tia_R_Scott@mcpsmd.org 
Prince George’s Anthony Boyd Court Liaison 301-952-4050 Anthony.boyd@pgcps.org 
Queen Anne’s S. Matthew Evans Supervisor of Student Services 410-739-8971 starke.evans@qacps.org 
SEED Vincent Carter-Bey Director of Student Support 410-843-9477 vbey@seedschoolmd.org 
St. Mary’s Elizabeth Foote Pupil Personnel Worker 240-298-4707 ehfoote@smcps.org 
Somerset Chari Jones Coordinator of Student Services 443-235-3257 cajones@somerset.k12.md.us 
Talbot Jennifer Vogel Student Services Worker 410-822-0330 jvogel@talbotschools.org 
Washington Jeremy Jakoby Director of Student Services 301-766-8776 jalobjer@wcps.k12.md.us 
Wicomico Kim Miles Assistant Supt. For Student Svs 443-366-2167 kmiles@wcboe.org 
Worcester Nicole Selby Coordinator of Student Services 410-632-5079 naselby@worcesterk12.org 
MSDE John McGinnis Pupil Personnel & SSW Specialist 410-767-0295 john.mcginnis@maryland.gov 
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